Global Solutions
WIRELESSThe TRACER Series
Fixed Wireless Solutions
TRACER 6200/6320 Split System
5.8 GHz Modular, Multifunction Radios
■ IDU/ODU configuration maximizes
efficiency of transmit power

To place an order for an ADTRAN solution,
please contact your technology supplier.
Ordering Information
Equipment Part #
TRACER 4205
TRACER 4205 5.8 GHZ (Plan A) 12804205L1A
TRACER 4205 5.8 GHZ (Plan B) 12804205L1B
TRACER 5045
TRACER 5045 5.8 GHZ (Plan A) 12805045L1A
TRACER 5045 5.8 GHZ (Plan B) 12805045L1B
TRACER 6000 Series Systems
TRACER 6200 International IDU 12806200L2
TRACER 6320 5.8 GHZ ODU (Plan A) 12806320L1A
TRACER 6320 5.8 GHZ ODU (Plan B) 12806320L1B
TRACER 6420 5.8 GHZ (Plan A) 12806420L1A
TRACER 6420 5.8 GHZ (Plan B) 12806420L1B
TRACER 6420 (Plan A)
with Quad 75 ohm E1 42806420L1A#4E
with Quad 120 ohm E1 42806420L1A#4E12
with Ethernet Bridge 42806420L1A#4B